Middleburg Municipal Authority Members
Beginning 2018

Dwayne “Burch” Hackenberg, Chairman

409 East Main Street

Middleburg PA 17842

Home - 570-837-2124

Email: Dwayne@woodmode.com
Appointed Jan 2014 - Term Expires Dec. 2018
{Also Emergency Coordinator & Fire Chief)

Raymond Colestock, Vice Chairman

509 Center Street

Middleburg PA 17842

Home - 570-837-1680

Appointed Jan 13, 2015 - Term Expires Dec. 2019

Scott Brouse

312 Shambach Street

Middleburg PA 17842

Home - 570-837-3829

E-mail: scbrouse@ptd.net

Appointed Jan 2016 - Yerm Expires Dec. 2020

Scott Herbster

412 Shambach Street

Middleburg PA 17842

Cell 570-600-3030

E-mail: Ssherbster@ptd.net

Appointed Jan 2017 - Term Expires Dec. 2021

FRANKLIN TWP REPRESENTATIVES:

Timothy Folk

153 Rosemont Avenue

Paxtonville PA 17861

Telephone 570-837-0209

E-Mail: Tefolk@nptd.net

Appointed Jan 13, 2015 - Term Expires Dec. 2019

Scott Reigle

2728 Paxtonville Road

P O Box 262

Middleburg, PA 17842

Telephone 570-762-7194

E-mail: Scottr50@gmail.com

Appointed Jan 2016 - Term Expires Dec. 2020

authority members for web site

Beverly D Inch, Municipal Secretary
Middleburg Borough Office

13 North Main Street

Middleburg PA 17842

PH 570-837-2533 FAX 570-837-1729
E-Mail: munauth@ptd.net

Robert Slivinski, Solicitor

111 North High Street

Selinsgrove PA 17870

PH 570-374-5575 FAX 570-374-6863
E-Mail: Sliviaw@ptd.net




